

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6741-6744 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

BOMBAY BURMAH TRADING CORPN. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S ASPINWALL & CO.LTD. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/04/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Shamma Mishra, Adv.
Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar,Adv.
Mr. E.M.S. Anam ,Adv
Mr. M.T. George ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As last chance, respondent has to file statement of case
before 8.7.2011.

Process for listing before the Hon'ble Court after
8.7.2011 without waiting for the statement of case.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj