

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6741-6744/2008

BOMBAY BURMAH TRADING CORPN. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S ASPINWAL AND CO. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-09-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. A. Raghunath, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. E. M. S. Anam, AOR

Mr. M. T. George, AOR

Mr. C. N. Sree Kumar, AOR

Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of letter circulated by learned counsel for the
appellant, list the matters after ten weeks.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER