

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).6741-6744/2008

BOMBAY BURMAH TRADING CORPN. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S ASPINWAL AND CO. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH IA No.130179/2017-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 14-12-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTAFor Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath, AOR
Mr. Pavan Bhushan, Adv.
Ms. M.G. Yogamaya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E. M. S. Anam, AOR
Mr. M. T. George, AOR
Mr. C. N. Sree Kumar, AOR
Mr. K. Rajeev, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The original record be called.

List the matter after needful is done.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER