

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCivil Appeal No(s).6741-6744/2008

THE BOMBAY BURMAH TRADING CORPORATION LTD. Appellant(s)
VERSUS
M/S ASPINWAL AND COMPANY LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s)

IA No.49371/2022 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION
IA No.6/2017 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS
IA No.175748/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

Date : 22-02-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. A. Raghunath, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. C N Sreekumar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anupama Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak, AOR

Mr. R.Basant, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Thomas P. Joseph, Sr. Adv.
Mr. E. M. S. Anam, AOR
Mr. Dinny Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Bijo Mathew Joy, Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR
Mr. Niveditha R.menon, Adv.
Mrs. Mehzabin Nawaz Khan, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Verma, Adv.

Mr. M. T. George, AOR
Mr. Surendra Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Susy Abraham, Adv.
Mr. Johns George, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the next week.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(PREETHI T.C.)
COURT MASTER (NSH)