

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.5

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).6741-6744/2008

THE BOMBAY BURMAH TRADING CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S ASPINWAL AND COMPANY LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-07-2023 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. A. Raghunath, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak, AOR  
Mr. E. M. S. Anam, AOR  
Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR  
Mr. M. T. George, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On being mentioned, Civil Appeal Nos.6741-6744/2008, likely to  
be listed on 12.07.2023, is ordered to be listed on 19.07.2023.

(ARJUN BISHT)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PREETHI T.C.)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)